
   

 

   

 

              

Student Calendar 

2023– 2024 

 

 

Date 

 

 

Day 

 

 

Events 

 

25/08/2023 

 

Friday 

 

TY Induction: 9.30am-12.15pm 

 

28/08/ 2023 

 

Mon 

 

School Opens – 1st Year Induction Day 1  

School finishes for students at 12:15pm 

 

 

29/08/2023 

 

Tues 

 

First Years only – Induction Day 2 

 

 

 

30/08/2023 

 

Wed 

 

6th Years return to school 9:00 to 1:15pm 

Classes as per timetable for 1st Years  

School finishes at 1:15pm 

 

 

31/08/2023 

 

Thurs 

 

3rd Years return to school 

Classes as per timetable for 1st & 6th years  

School finishes at 1:15pm 

 

 

 

01/09/2023 

 

Fri 

 

2nd & 5th Years return to school.  

Classes as per timetable for 1st,3rd & 6th years. 

School finishes at 1:15pm  

 

 

 

04/09/2023 

 

Mon 

 

Transition Year students return. 

Classes as per timetable for all year groups 

 

12/09/2023 Tues 1st Year Parent Information Evening 6:45 – 7:50pm 

5th Year Parent Information Evening 8:00 – 9:00pm 

13/09/2023 Wed 3rd Year Parent Information Evening 6:45 – 7.50pmpm 

6th  Year Parent Information Evening 8:00 – 9:00pm 

14/09/2023 Thurs 2nd Year Parent Information Evening 6:45 – 7:50pm 

TY Parent Information Evening 8:00 – 9:00pm 

02/10/2023 Mon School Closed 



   

 

   

 

19/10/2023 Thurs Parent/Teacher Meeting – 6th Years (4:15 – 6:45pm) 

24/10/2023 Tues Open Night 6pm-9pm 

27/10/2023 Fri Progress Report available to 1st year parents on Vsware 

30/10/2023 Mon School Closed for mid-term break 

06/11/2023 Mon School re-opens after Mid-Term 

 09/11/2023 Thurs Parent/Teacher Meeting – 3rd Years (4:15 – 6:45) 

20/11/2023 – 

24/11/2023 

 Blocked House exams 

06/12/2023 Wed 1st Year November exam results available to parents on VsWare 

07/12/2023 Tues Parent / Teacher Meeting – 1st Years (4:15 – 6:45) 

 

12/12/2023 Tues 1st year subject Information night 7:00 – 8:00pm 

15/12/2023 Friday Return date for 1st year option forms 

18/12/2023 Mon November Exam results available to all other parents on 

VsWare 

22/12/2023 Fri 12:30pm School closed – Christmas holidays 

08/01/2024 Mon School re-opens after Christmas  

23/01/2024 Tues 5th Year Options & TY Information Night for 3rd year parents 

31/01/2024 Wed Pre-Leaving Certificate Exams begin (MOCKS) 

02/02/2024 Fri Pre-Junior Certificate Exams begin (MOCKS) 

05/02/2024 Mon School closed – St Brigid’s Day Bank Holiday  

12/02/2024 Mon School closed for Mid-Term Break 

14/02/2024 Wed School reports for 1st, 2nd & 5th years available to parents on 

VsWare 

19/02/2024 Mon School re-opens after Mid-Term 

29/02/2024 Thurs Parent/Teacher Meeting – 5th Years (4:15 – 6:45pm) 

07/03/2024 Thurs Parent/Teacher Meeting – 2nd Years (4:15 – 6:45pm) 

18/03/2024 Mon St. Patrick’s Day – School Closed 

25/03/2024 Mon School closed Easter Holidays 

08/04/2024 Mon School opens after Easter Holidays 

03/05/2024 Fri School Closed 

06/05/2024 Mon School closed - May Bank Holiday 

22/05/2024 Tue Transition Year Graduation 2pm  

23/05/2024 Thurs 6th Year Graduation – School Closed at 12.15pm 

24/05/2024 Fri Sports Day 9 am to 12 pm / Staff Activity – 2 pm 

27/05/2024 Mon Study week for 6th & 3rd years 

27/05 – 31/05 Mon Summer House Exams 

31/05/2024 Fri Last Day of School Year 

TBA  UCAS Parent information night for 5th & 6th Years 

TBA  Parents Council AGM  - 8.00 p.m. 

TBA  1st Year Mass/Prayer Service 

TBA  CAO Parent Information Night for 6th Years 

TBA  Prayer Service  – November month of the Holy Souls 

 

Please Note: 

Block House Exams will be held in November for all year groups.  
 

Classroom Based Assessments (CBAs) for 2nd & 3rd years will be decided by subject 

departments and students will be notified of them by their subject teachers.  

  
 


